
1272 MISCELLANEOUS DATA 

S T A T I S T I C A L S U M M A R Y O F T H E P R O G R E S S O F C A N A D A - c o n c l u d e d 

10 

16 

Item 

Loan Companies (Federal)— 
Assets S 
Liabilities $ 

Loan Companies (Provincial)— 
Assets $ 
Liabilities $ 

Licensees under the Small Loans 
A c t -

SMALL LOANS COMPANIES— 
Assets $ 
Liabilities $ 

MONEY-LENDEBS— 
Assets $ 
Liabilities 5 

Trust Companies (Federal)— 
ASSETS— 
Company funds $ 
Guaranteed funds $ 

LIABILITIES— 
Company funds & 
Guaranteed funds $ 

ESTATES, TRUST AND AGENCY 
FUNDS t 

Trust Companies (Provincial)—4 

ASSETS— 
Company funds (par value) — $ 
Guaranteed funds (par value).. $ 

ESTATES, TRUST AND AGENCY 
FUNDS $ 

Federal Fire Insurance—5 

Amounts at risk, Dec. 31 $ 
Premium income for each year. $ 
Claims paid during each year. $ 

Provincial Fire Insurance— 
Amounts at risk, Dec. 31 $ 
Premium income for each year. $ 
Claims paid during each year. $ 

Federal Life Insurance—1 

Amounts in force, Dec. 31 $ 
Premium income for each year. $ 
Claims paid during each year.. $ 

Provincial Life Insurance-
Amounts in force, Dec. 31 $ 
Premium income for each year. $ 
Claims paid during each year. S 

1871 

,392,464 
1,392,958 

228,453,784 
2,321,716 
1,549,199 

45,825,935 
1,852,974 

1881 

73,906, 
71,965,017 

462,210,968 
3,827,116 
3,169,824 

103,290,932 
3,094,689 

125,041,146 
123,915,704 

759,602,191 
6,168,716 
3,905,697 

261,475,229 
8,417,702 

1901 

158,523,307 
158,523,307 

1,038,687,619 
9,650,348 
6,774,956 

463,769,034 
15,189,854 
6,845,941 

1911 

389,701,' 
389,701,' 

2,279,868,346 
20,575,255 
10,936,948 

950,220,771 
31,619,626 
11,051,679 

1921 

96,698,810 
95,281,122 

86,144,1531 
87,385,8071 

10,237,930 
8,774,185 

9,907,331 
8,549,642 

79,252,639 

31,418,403 
32,885,302 

629,953,917 

6,020,513,832 
47,312,564 
27,572,560 

1,269,764,435 
5,545,549 
3,544,820 

2,934,843,848 
98,864 371 
23,997,262 

222,871,178 
4,389,008 
2,812,077 

• 1922. «Includes money-lenders. 8 Included with small loans companies. #
 4 Compiled 

from data supplied voluntarily to the Superintendent of Insurance by provincial companies and estimated to cover 


