STATISTICAL SUMMARY OF THE PROGRESS OF CANADA—concluded

	Item	1871	1881	1891	1901	1911	1921
1 2	Loan Companies (Federal)— Assets	8,392,464 8,392,958	73,906,638 71,965,017	125,041,146 123,915,704	158,523,307 158,523,307	389,701,988 389,701,988	96,698,810 95,281,122
3	Loan Companies (Provincial)— Assets\$ Liabilities\$::	*:	::			86,144,153 ¹ 87,385,807 ¹
5 6	Licensees under the Small Loans Act— SMALL LOANS COMPANIES— Assets\$ Liabilities\$::	··		::		
8	Money-Lenders— Assets \$ Liabilities \$::	• • • •	::	::		::
9 10	Trust Companies (Federal) Assers Company funds Company funds \$ Guaranteed funds \$::		::	::		10,237,930 8,774,185
11 12	LIABILITIES— Company funds\$ Guaranteed funds\$::		••			9,907,331 8,549,642
13	ESTATES, TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS\$			••			79,252,639
14 15	Trust Companies (Provincial)—4 Assers— Company funds (par value) \$ Guaranteed funds (par value) \$::	::		::	::	31,418,403 32,885,302
16	ESTATES, TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS\$			• • 5			629,953,917
17 18 19	Federal Fire Insurance—5 Amounts at risk, Dec. 31 \$ Premium income for each year. \$ Claims paid during each year. \$	228,453,784 2,321,716 1,549,199	462,210,968 3,827,116 3,169,824	759,602,191 6,168,716 3,905,697	1,038,687,619 9,650,348 6,774,956	2,279,868,346 20,575,255 10,936,948	6,020,513,832 47,312,564 27,572,560
20 21 22	Provincial Fire Insurance— Amounts at risk, Dec. 31 \$ Premium income for each year. \$ Claims paid during each year. \$::	::	 	••		1,269,764,435 5,545,549 3,544,820
23 24 25	Federal Life Insurance—5 Amounts in force, Dec. 31 \$ Premium income for each year. \$ Claims paid during each year \$	45,825,935 1,852,974	103,290,932 3,094,689	261,475,229 8,417,702	463,769,034 15,189,854 6,845,941	31,619,626	2,934,843,848 98,864 371 23,997,262
26 27 28	Provincial Life Insurance— Amounts in force, Dec. 31 \$ Premium income for each year. \$ Claims paid during each year. \$::	::		::	 	222,871,178 4,389,008 2,812,077

¹ 1922. ² Includes money-lenders. ³ Included with small loans companies. ⁴ Compiled from data supplied voluntarily to the Superintendent of Insurance by provincial companies and estimated to cover